1-800-779-7139 WWW.SAGRAD.COM               DOC#: SG914-0034 Rev. 1.5
 SG901-1098 Miniature Wi-Fi Radio
Overview
The SG901-1098 WiFi module is a shielded and
FCC module certified version of the SG901-1091
Radio Module.  It is optimized to simplify
successful integration into systems requiring the
latest performance with small size. This certified

• Cameras
• Cable Replacement
Ordering Information
Evaluation Kit Available
This EVK supports embedded software
development.
Packaging Temp Range Part Number
Tape and Reel Industrial SG901-1098-ET-TR
Bulk Industrial SG901-1098-ET-BLK
Tape and Reel Commercial  SG901-1098-CT-TR
Bulk Commercial SG901-1098-CT-BLK
EVK for 1098 SG923-0010
1-800-779-7139 WWW.SAGRAD.COM                DOC#: SG914-0034 rev.1.5
 - 2 -
Block Diagram